WE ARE INVITING YOU TO HELP US

Plan the Plan!

A public collaboration to design the
COMMUNITY PLANNING AREA ASSESSMENTS

Come help the City of Albuquerque's Planning Department prepare for our Community
Planning Area Assessments coming up in June 2020. We want your input on how to
effectively collect feedback that best represents your neighborhood and community's
needs!

Tuesday October 1, 2019 5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M.

Johnny Tapia (Wells Park) Community Center
500 Mountain NW 87102

Thursday October 3, 2019 1:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M.
Taylor Ranch Community Center
4900 Kachina NW 87120

Saturday October 5, 2019 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

Jeanne Bellamah Community Center
11516 Summer NE 87112

Tuesday October 15, 2019 5:30 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
International District Economic Development Center
1 Wyoming Blvd NE 87123

Thursday October 17, 2019 10:30 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Jack Candelaria Community Center
400 San Jose SE 87102

Saturday October 19, 2019 10:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

Los Duranes Community Center
2920 Leopoldo NW 87104

Lunch or Dinner will be served in the first 30 minutes of each session so be sure to
arrive on time!

Activities for youth ages 6+ will be available.
If interpretation for languages other than Spanish is needed, please contact Francine Pacheco at fpachecoecabg.gov. A 48 hour notice is required.

Interpretacion en Espanol estara disponible. Si tiene pregunta antes de la junta publica, pongase en contacto con Catalina Lehner a 505-924-3935 o a
Clehnerecabg.gov.
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Tuesday October 8, 2019 5:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
Jeanne Bellamah Community Center
11516 Summer Ave NE 87112

Thursday October 10, 2019 12:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.
Mesa Verde Community Center
7900 Marquette NE 87108

Saturday October 12, 2019 10:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Holiday Park Community Center
11710 Comanche NE 87111

Tuesday October 22, 2019 5:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.

Johnny Tapia (Wells Park) Community Center
500 Mountain NW 87102

Thursday October 24, 2019 6:00 P.M. - 8:00 P.M.

NM Asian Family Center
115 Montclaire Dr. SE 87108

Saturday October 26, 2019 10:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.
Barelas Community Center
801 Barelas SW 87102

Tuesday October 29, 2019 5:30.PM. - 7:30 P.M.

International District Economic Development Center
111 Wyoming Blvd NE 87123

Thursday October 31, 2019 12:30.PM. - 2:30 P.M.

Joan Jones Community Center
3828 Rincon NW 87105

This event is a collaboration petween City of Albuguerque Planning Department and Office of Neighborhood Coordination
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